

# JetBlue Launches Flights to Cleveland from Boston and Fort Lauderdale-Hollywood

#### -- Seamless connections to the Caribbean via Fort Lauderdale-Hollywood and international partners networks through Boston ---- Flights from Fort Lauderdale-Hollywood to Detroit also launching today --

**BOSTON (April 30, 2015)** -- JetBlue Airways (Nasdaq: JBLU) today launched service to its latest destination, Cleveland's Hopkins International Airport (CLE), with twice daily flights from Boston Logan International Airport (BOS) and daily flights from Fort Lauderdale-Hollywood International Airport (FLL). Today, the airline also introduced daily flights from Fort Lauderdale-Hollywood to Detroit's Metropolitan Wayne County Airport (DTW).

To celebrate Cleveland joining JetBlue's network, the airline today launched a sweepstake (a) for one lucky person to win a three day trip to the city for two, including flights on JetBlue, two nights at the Westin Cleveland Downtown Hotel, entrance to the Rock and Roll Hall of Fame and Museum, certificates for restaurant visits to Lola Bistro - owned by James Beard Foundation Award-winning celebrity "Iron Chef" and host of ABC's "The Chew", Michael Symon; Trentina - owned by James Beard Foundation Award-nominated celebrity chef, Jonathon Sawyer; and Urban Farmer Steakhouse; as well as tickets to a Cleveland Indians baseball game, and a Lolly the Trolley tour of Cleveland. For terms and to enter, please visit www.jetblue.com/deals/Cleveland-rocks.

"We see a bright future with great opportunities in Cleveland. We originally announced one route, Boston to Cleveland, but immediately noticed demand was so strong for JetBlue by Northeast Ohio travelers that we shortly after decided to add a Fort Lauderdale to Cleveland flight. Clevelanders will now have nonstop access to two of America's most exciting cities, but can also easily travel beyond to the Caribbean via Fort Lauderdale or to destinations around the globe with partners like Emirates through Boston," said Dave Clark, vice president, network planning, JetBlue.

"JetBlue is further establishing Cleveland Hopkins International Airport as the preferred low cost option for travelers in Cleveland and Northeast Ohio," said Airport Director Ricky Smith. "We thank JetBlue for choosing Cleveland. Our customers have been asking for JetBlue, with their reputation for outstanding service to come to Cleveland, and we're excited to finally have them."

Cleveland is JetBlue's 88<sup>th</sup> BlueCity and the 55th nonstop destination from Boston, where it is the largest operating airline. From Fort Lauderdale-Hollywood, JetBlue's growing South Florida focus city, JetBlue now offers 30 nonstop destinations and with these two latest routes, the airline continues to strengthen its position in this key market as it ramps up its schedule to 100 daily flights.

JetBlue's Schedule between Boston and Cleveland as of April 30, 2015:

BOS – CLE	CLE – BOS
6:45 a.m. – 8:47 a.m.	9:29 a.m. – 11:15 a.m.
4.15 p.m. – 6.22 p.m.	6.58 p.m. – 8.45 p.m.

### JetBlue's Schedule between Fort Lauderdale-Hollywood as of April 30, 2015:

FLL – CLE	CLE – FLL
8:00 a.m 10:49 a.m.	11:30 a.m. – 2:18 p.m.

### About JetBlue Airways

JetBlue is New York's Hometown Airline<sup>™</sup>, and a leading carrier in Boston, Fort Lauderdale/ Hollywood, Los Angeles (Long Beach), Orlando, and San Juan. JetBlue carries more than 32 million customers a year to 88 cities in the U.S., Caribbean, and Latin America with an average of 875 daily flights. Upcoming destinations include Reno-Tahoe, Nev. on May 28; Grenada on June 11, 2015; and Albany N.Y. on December 10, 2015. For more information please visit jetblue.com.

### MEDIA CONTACT

# JetBlue Corporate Communications

Tel: +1 718 709 3089 corpcomm@jetblue.com

(a) NO PURCHASE NECESSARY TO ENTER OR WIN. Sweepstakes starts on or about 12:00 AM ET on 4/30/15 and ends on or about 11:59:59 PM ET on 5/9/15. Open to legal residents of the 50 U.S. and D.C., who are at least 18 years old at time of entry. One (1) Grand Prize valued at \$1,598 will be awarded. Odds of winning depend upon the number of eligible entries received. Void where prohibited. See Official Rules at www.jetblue.com/deals/cleveland-rocks for complete details and entry instructions. Sponsor: JetBlue Airways Corp. All rights reserved.